Pentium is a registered trademark of Intel Corporation. PowerPC is a trademark of IBM Corporation.
REV. 1.2.0 11/6/03
Features
• Ultra Low dropout voltage, 0.4V typical at 5A
• 1.2V Versions available for GTL termination
• Remote sense operation
• Fast transient response

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package
FAN1581MX TO-263 in Tape and Reel
FAN1581DX TO-252 DPAK in Tape and Reel
FAN1581M12X TO-263 in Tape and Reel
FAN1581D15X TO-252 DPAK in Tape and Reel
FAN1581M25X TO-263 in Tape and Reel
FAN1581D25X TO-252 DPAK in Tape and Reel
FAN1581T TO-220 in Tape and Reel